MX150 UL V0 RECEPTACLE 1X2 SEALED ASSEMBLY MAT SEAL
BOM AND PIN OUT SHEET
COLOR PART NUMBER MODEL NUMBER DRAWING NUMBER
BLACK 160105-2501 EM-160105-2501 E-33491-0501
LIGHT GRAY 160105-2502 EM-160105-2502 E-33491-0501
DARK GRAY 160105-2503 EM-160105-2503 E-33491-0501
STONE GRAY 160105-2504 EM-160105-2504 E-33491-0501
BLACK 33531-0201 EM-33531-021 E-33531-021
BLACK 33531-0202 OR 33531-0201 EM-33531-022 E-33531-021
ASH GRAY 160105-2601 EM-33501-021 E-33501-0601
RED 33611-0001 EM-33611-001 E-33611-001
ROYAL BLUE 33511-0201 EM-33511-021 E-33511-021
LIGHT BLUE 33521-0202 EM-33521-022 E-33521-001
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SEE SD-33471-0001
OR E-33471-0001
HOUSING
KEY/COLOR
GROMMET
CAP
PLR CPA MAT SEAL
RING
SEAL
1 2
BACKSHELL WITH
RIBS
BACKSHELL WITHOUT
RIBS
UL V0 KEY A, BLACK, W/O CPA 160105-2001 A-BLK-UL GCO PLR-UL M R SALEABLE 34949-0210 34949-0220 EM-160105-2001
UL V0 KEY B, LIGHT GRAY, W/O CPA 160105-2002 B-LG-UL GCO PLR-UL M R SALEABLE 34949-0210 34949-0220 EM-160105-2002
UL V0 KEY C, DARK GRAY, W/O CPA 160105-2003 C-DG-UL GCO PLR-UL M R SALEABLE 34949-0210 34949-0220 EM-160105-2003
UL V0 KEY D, STONE GRAY, W/O CPA 160105-2004 D-SG-UL GCO PLR-UL M R SALEABLE 34949-0210 34949-0220 EM-160105-2004
UL V0 KEY A, BLACK, W/CPA 160105-2006 A-BLK-UL GCO PLR-UL CPA M R SALEABLE 34949-0210 34949-0220 EM-160105-2001
UL V0 KEY B, LIGHT GRAY, W/CPA 160105-2007 B-LG-UL GCO PLR-UL CPA M R SALEABLE 34949-0210 34949-0220 EM-160105-2002
UL V0 KEY C, DARK GRAY, W/CPA 160105-2008 C-DG-UL GCO PLR-UL CPA M R SALEABLE 34949-0210 34949-0220 EM-160105-2003
UL V0 KEY D, STONE GRAY, W/CPA 160105-2009 D-SG-UL GCO PLR-UL CPA M R SALEABLE 34949-0210 34949-0220 EM-160105-2004

POSITION 1
CPA
OPTIONAL
SEE BOM
RING SEAL
MAT SEAL
GROMMET
CAP
ECN NO.:603052
DATE:12/19/2018 DOCUMENT NO.: SD-160105-0002
REVISION: B1
PAGE: 1 OF 2
MX150 UL V0 RECEPTACLE 1X6 SEALED ASSEMBLY MAT SEAL
BOM AND PIN OUT SHEET
COLOR PART NUMBER MODEL NUMBER DRAWING NUMBER
BLACK 160105-6501 EM-160105-6501 E-33491-0501
LIGHT GRAY 160105-6502 EM-160105-6502 E-33491-0501
DARK GRAY 160105-6503 EM-160105-6503 E-33491-0501
STONE GRAY 160105-6504 EM-160105-6504 E-33491-0501
BLACK 33531-0601 EM-33531-601 E-33531-061
BLACK 33531-0606 OR 33531-0601 EM-33531-606 E-33531-061
ASH GRAY 160105-6601 EM-33501-061 E-33501-0601
RED 33611-0001 EM-33611-001 E-33611-001
LIGHT BLUE 33511-0601 EM-33511-061 E-33511-061
ROYAL BLUE 33511-0604 EM-33511-061 E-33511-061
RUST RED 33521-0602 EM-33521-062 E-33521-001
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SEE SD-33471-0001
OR E-33471-0001
HOUSING
KEY/COLOR
GROMMET
CAP
PLR CPA MAT SEAL
RING
SEAL
1 2 3 4 5 6
BACKSHELL WITH
RIBS
BACKSHELL WITHOUT
RIBS
UL V0 KEY A, BLACK, W/O CPA 160105-6001 A-BLK-UL GCO PLR-UL M 2 R OK TO TOOL EM-160105-6001
UL V0 KEY B, LIGHT GRAY, W/O CPA 160105-6002 B-LG-UL GCO PLR-UL M 2 R OK TO TOOL EM-160105-6002
UL V0 KEY C, DARK GRAY, W/O CPA 160105-6003 C-DG-UL GCO PLR-UL M 2 R OK TO TOOL EM-160105-6003
UL V0 KEY D, STONE GRAY, W/O CPA 160105-6004 D-SG-UL GCO PLR-UL M 2 R OK TO TOOL EM-160105-6004
UL V0 KEY A, BLACK, W/CPA 160105-6006 A-BLK-UL GCO PLR-UL CPA M 2 R OK TO TOOL EM-160105-6001
UL V0 KEY B, LIGHT GRAY, W/CPA 160105-6007 B-LG-UL GCO PLR-UL CPA M 2 R OK TO TOOL EM-160105-6002
UL V0 KEY C, DARK GRAY, W/CPA 160105-6008 C-DG-UL GCO PLR-UL CPA M 2 R OK TO TOOL EM-160105-6003
UL V0 KEY D, STONE GRAY, W/CPA 160105-6009 D-SG-UL GCO PLR-UL CPA M 2 R OK TO TOOL EM-160105-6004